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Week 

Day 

Date Pro Arte 

Choir 

Cavalieri 

Choir 

Concert 

Choir 

Treble 

Choir 

Event 

Collaborators 

GRCC 

Staff 

Location/comments 

M-F 8/15-19 12-5:30 12-5:30 9-2 9-2 Summer camp HE, PC, CJ Westover Hills United Methodist Church 

Saturday Sept. 10 10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. Parent Meeting HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

8 North Laurel St. 23220 

Monday Sept. 12 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Sept. 13    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Sept. 19 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Sept. 20    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Sept. 26 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Sept. 27    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Oct. 3 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Oct. 4    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Oct. 10 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC 4:30 Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Oct. 11    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Oct. 17   4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Oct. 17 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35   Mandatory reh. HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Oct. 18    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Sunday Oct. 23 

10:30 am 

Arrive  

9:00 am 

Arrive  

9:00 am 

  Church service 

artoberRVA 

HE, PC, CJ St. Michael’s Episcopal Church, 8706 

Quaker Lane, Bon Air 23235  

Monday Oct. 24 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg rehearsal HE, CJ, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Oct. 25    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday, October 31, Final tuition installment due for those on two payment plan. Send $255 per chorister to GRCC, PO Box 8595, Richmond VA 23226 

Monday Oct. 31 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, CJ, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Nov. 1    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Nov. 7 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35   Mandatory reh. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Nov. 7   4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 
Tuesday Nov. 8    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 
Wed. Nov. 9 

perform 

Arrive  

3:30 pm 

Arrive  

3:30 pm 

  CultureWorks 

Board 

HE, PC PERFORM -Westover Hills Methodist 

Church, 1705 Westover Hills Blvd. 

Monday Nov. 14 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 
Tuesday Nov. 15    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 
Tuesday Nov. 15 6:45-8:45 6:45-8:45   Mandatory reh. 

James River 

Singers 

HE, PC 

D. Pedersen 

Holy Comforter Episcopal Church 

4819 Monument Avenue RVA 23230 

location to be confirmed 

Monday Nov. 21 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35   Mandatory reh. 

w/ JRS 7-8:35 

HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Nov 21   4:30-6:15  Mandatory reh. HE, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 
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Week 

Day 

Date Pro Arte 

Choir 

Cavalieri 

Choir 

Concert 

Choir 

Treble 

Choir 

Event 

Collaborators 

GRCC 

Staff 

Location/comments 

Tuesday Nov 22 

7:00 pm 

  arrive 6:00  Choir at GHTC 

Church Service 

HE, CJ 7:00 p.m. Thanksgiving SERVICE  

Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Nov. 22    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Nov. 28 6:15-8:30 6:15-8:30 4:30-6:15  reg. reh.  

(JRS 7-8:35) 

HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Nov. 29    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Dec. 5 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  Mandatory reh. HE, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Dec.6 6:45-9:00 6:45-9:00   Mandatory reh. 

w/ JRS 

HE, PC Trinity Lutheran Church 

2315 N. Parham Rd., Henrico 23229 

Tuesday Dec.6    4:30-6:00 Mandatory reh. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Friday Dec. 9 

7:00 pm 

Arrive 

5:00 pm 

Arrive 

5:00 pm 

  James River 

Singers 

David Pederson, 

Director 

HE, PC CONCERT Holy Comforter Episcopal  

4819 Monument Avenue RVA 23230 

Saturday Dec. 10 

7:00 pm 

Arrive 

5:00 pm 

Arrive 

5:00 pm 

  HE, PC CONCERT Trinity Lutheran Church 

2315 N. Parham Rd., Henrico 23229 

Sunday  Dec. 11 

4:00 pm 

  Arrive 1:30 

 

Arrive 1:30 

 

Festival of 

Holidays 

HE, PC, CJ CONCERT First African Baptist Church  

2700 Hanes Ave. RVA 23222 

Monday Dec. 12 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, CJ, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Dec. 13    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

W     I     N     T     E     R                            B     R     E     A     K  
Monday Jan. 2   4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Jan. 2 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35   Mandatory reh. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Jan. 3    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Sunday Jan. 8 

4:00 pm 

1:40 

1:10 reader 

1:40 

1:10 reader 

  Vanessa Perry 

Epiphany  

HE, PC CONCERT Westminster Canterbury 

1600 Westbrook Ave. 23227 

Monday Jan. 9 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Jan. 10    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Jan. 16 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Jan. 17    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Jan. 23 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  Mandatory reh. HE, CJ, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Jan. 24    4:30-6:00 Mandatory reh. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Friday Jan. 27 

7:00 p.m. 

Arrive 4:20 Arrive 4:20 Arrive 5:00 Arrive 5:40 Concert  

M. Burford 

HE, CJ, PC CONCERT St. John’s Episcopal Church 

2401 E. Broad St., Richmond 23223 

Monday Jan. 30 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, CJ, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Jan. 31    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Feb. 6 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Feb.7    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Feb. 13 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Feb. 14    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Feb. 20   4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 
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Week 

Day 

Date Pro Arte 

Choir 

Cavalieri 

Choir 

Concert 

Choir 

Treble 

Choir 

Event 

Collaborators 

GRCC 

Staff 

Location/comments 

Monday Feb. 20 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35   Mandatory reh. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Feb. 21    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Sunday Feb. 26 

11 a.m. 

Arrive  

9:30 a.m. 

Arrive  

9:30 a.m. 

  Church Service 

11:00 a.m. 

HE, PC CHURCH SERVICE 

Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Feb. 27 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, CJ, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Feb. 28    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Mar. 6 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Mar. 7    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Mar. 13   4:30-6:15  Mandatory reh. HE, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday Mar. 13 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35   reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday March 14    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Sunday 

 

Mar. 19 

4:00 pm 

  1:00-7:00 p 

by James 

River Bus 

 Concert 

Kristi Reynolds 

HE, CJ CONCERT Old St. John’s Concert Series 

103 St. John’s Church Lane, West Point 

23181 

Monday Mar. 20 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Mar. 21    4:30-6:00 Mandatory reh. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Sunday Mar. 26 

11:00 am 

   Arrive  

9:30 a.m. 

Church Service 

11:00 a.m. 

HE, PC Westover Hills United Methodist Church 

1705 Westover Hills Blvd. 23225 

Monday Mar. 27 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday Mar. 28    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Saturday April 1 - 10:00 a.m. New Member information and voice checks - Hope and Crystal - Grace & Holy Trinity Upstairs Rooms 6 and 9 
Monday April 3 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday April 4    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

No rehearsals on April 10 and 11                               S    P    R    I    N    G                    B     R     E     A     K  
Monday April 17 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35   Mandatory reh. HE, PE Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday April 17   4:30-6:15  reg. rehearsal HE, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday April 18    4:30-6:00 reg. rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Saturday April 22 

noon 

Arrive 

11:00 a.m. 

Arrive 

11:00 a.m. 

  Nat'l Anthem 

Jamie Batten 

 

HE, PC Atlee Little League 50th Anniversary 

Season Opening Ceremony 
8324 Whippoorwill Rd., Mechanicsville 23116 

Monday April 24 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35   regular rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday April 24   4:30-6:15  Mandatory reh. HE, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday April 25    4:30-6:00 Mandatory reh. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Saturday April 29 

2:00pm 

  arrive  

12:30 p.m. 

 Lynn 

Vandenesse 

HE, CJ PERFORMANCE Richmond Public 

Library, 101 E. Franklin St., 23219 

Monday May 1 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  regular rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday May 2 

6:45 p.m. 

   Arrive 4:30 Performance 

Mandy Fisher 

HE, PC CONCERT Sitter & Barfoot Veteran’s 

Care Center, 1601 Broad Rock Blvd. 23224 
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Week 

Day 

Date Pro Arte 

Choir 

Cavalieri 

Choir 

Concert 

Choir 

Treble 

Choir 

Event 

Collaborators 

GRCC 

Staff 

Location/comments 

Monday May 8 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  regular reh HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday May 9    4:30-6:00 regular reh HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday May 9 - 6:30 p.m. New Member information and voice checks - Hope and Pete - Grace & Holy Trinity Choir Room and Parish Hall 
Monday May 15 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  regular rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday May 16    4:30-6:00 regular rehearsal HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday May 22 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 4:30-6:15  Mandatory reh HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday May 23    4:30-6:00 Mandatory reh HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

No Rehearsals Monday, May 30 Memorial Day  
Tuesday  May 30 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35 5:15-6:00 4:30-5:15 Mandatory reh HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Saturday June 3 

4:00 pm 

arrive 1:40 arrive 1:40 arrive 2:20 arrive 2:40 Spring Concert 

 

HE, PC, CJ GRCC 20
th

 ANNUAL SPRING CONCERT 

Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday June 5   4:30-6:15  Evaluations, etc. HE, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday June 5 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35   Reg. Rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Tuesday June 7    4:30-6:00 Evaluations, etc. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday June 12 6:20-8:35 

 

6:20-8:35   Reg. rehearsal HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Monday June 19 6:20-8:35 

 

6:20-8:35   Mandatory reh HE, PC, CJ Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

Friday June 23 1:30-4 pm 1:30-4 pm   Mandatory reh HE, PC, CJ Cathedral of the Sacred Heart 

800 S. Cathedral Pl Richmond 23220 

Sunday June 25 

2:00 pm 

Arrive 

12:30 

Arrive 

12:30 

  Mid-Atlantic 

AGO 

Convention 

HE, PC, CJ CONCERT - American Guild of Organists 

Cathedral of the Sacred Heart,  

800 S. Cathedral Pl Richmond 23220 

Monday June 26 6:20-8:35 6:20-8:35   Evaluations, etc. HE, PC Grace & Holy Trinity Episcopal Church 

M-F 8/14-18  12-5:30 12-5:30 9-2 9-2 2017-18 Camp HE, PC, CJ Westover Hills United Methodist Church 

Please put these dates in your calendars now and give them to any other teams or ensembles who are also counting on you. Thanks! 

 


